
Date
  

Day  Venue Event Type Times Attendance Traffic 
flow 
Info 

3/02/17 Thu LC LPC: Elvis Lives Performance 7:30p-9:30p 2400  Hard 
Start 

3/03/17 Fri LC Cowboy Breakfast   Show 6a-10:30a 2500 Flow 

3/04/17 Sat PEC Helping Hand Gala Brunch 
Show 

10a-1p 
7p-12a 

2000 
2000 

Hard 
start 

    LC Anniversary Party 
(Purple Party) 

Performance 8p-9:30p 2400  Flow 

3/07/17 Tue PEC GAMA Trade Show Show 10a-5p 500 Flow 

3/08/17 Wed LC LCP: Fran 
Lebowitz 

Performance 7:30p-9:30p 2400  Hard 
Start 

3/10/17 Fri PEC SXSW Create Expo 11a-6p 1000 Flow 

3/11/17 Sat PEC SXSW Create Expo 11a-6p 1000 Flow 

    LC SXSW Outdoor 
Screenings 

Screenings 6p-9p 800 Hard 
Start 

3/12/17 Sun PEC SXSW Create Expo 11a-6p 1000 Flow 

    LC LCP: Pink Martini Performance 8p-10p 2400  Hard 
Start 

3/13/17 Mon LC SXSW Outdoor 
Screenings 

Screenings 6p-9p 1000  Hard 
Start 

3/14/17 Tue LC SXSW Outdoor 
Screenings 

Screenings 6p-9p 500  Hard 
Start 

3/16/17 Thu Shores SXSW Concerts Concert 3p-10p 15000 Flow 
3/17/17 Fri Shores SXSW Concerts Concert 3p-10p 15000 Flow 
3/18/17 Sat Shores SXSW Concerts Concert 10a-10:15p 20000 Flow 
3/24/17 Fri PEC Home & Garden 

Show 
Show 2-7p 1500 Flow 

    LC Symphony Performance 8p-10p 2400 Hard 
Start 

3/25/17 Sat PEC Home & Garden 
Show 

Show 10a-7p 3000 Flow 

    LC Symphony Performance 8p-10p 2400 Hard 
Start 

3/26/17 Sun PEC Home & Garden 
Show 

Show 11a-5p 3000 Flow 

    LC LCP: Fela! The 
Concert 

Performance 8p-10p 2400 Hard 
Start 

3/29/17 Wed PEC CoA Career Fair Show 12-5p 3500 Flow 

3/30/17 Thurs LC Ballet: The Magic 
Flute 

Invited Dress 7:30p-9:30p 1000 Hard 
Start 

3/31/17 Fri PEC Art City Austin Show 12p-10p 3000 Flow 

    LC Ballet: The Magic 
Flute 

Performance 8p-10p 2400 Hard 
Start 

    Shores Urban Fest Concerts 4p-10:30p 5000 Flow 

 

http://www.rodeoaustin.com/events_detail.aspx?id=954
http://www.austintexas.gov/department/parks-and-recreation
http://sxsw.com/music/shows/auditorium_shores
http://www.austintexas.gov/department/parks-and-recreation
http://sxsw.com/music/shows/auditorium_shores
http://www.austintexas.gov/department/parks-and-recreation
http://sxsw.com/music/shows/auditorium_shores

